Operating- and assembly manual
Block divider SSVD
progressive
B
lo
c
k
 d

Delivery: (cm
3
/ Stroke) 0,08 – 1,80
Please note during assembly:
Vertical installation position (Piston of the block divider in a horizontal position!)
8.1 Block divider body
Block divider Part nr.
Number of
outlets
L
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
SSVD-6 15010359 6 70 1,2
SSVD-8 15010360 8 85 1,5
SSVD-10 15010361 10 100 1,8
SSVD-12 15010362 12 115 2,0
SSVD-14 15010363 14 130 2,2
SSVD-16 15010364 16 145 2,5
SSVD-18 15010365 18 160 2,8
SSVD-20 15010366 20 175 3,0
SSVD-22 15010367 22 190 3,2
Lubmann GmbH | Kleiner Johannes 21 | 91257 Pegnitz | Germany
Phone: +49 9241 80898700 | E-Mail: info@lubmann-gmbh.de | Homepage: www.lubmann-gmbh.de
 9
8.2 Dosing screw